
IV FEEDEROWE ZAWODY GRAND PRIX POLSKI

rozegrane w dniach 31.08 - 1.09.2024 r. na zb. Rosnowo 

1 STEFANIAK Adam I 2 3 150 1,0 1

2 KWOCZ Kamil I 13 3 085 2,0 2

3 KOSTERA Marcin I 7 2 860 3,0 3

4 KURZEPA Marcin I 3 2 705 4,0 4

5 I 1 2 645 5,0 5

6 KRAWIECKI Tomasz I 19 2 630 6,0 6

7 I 5 2 475 7,0 7

8 BARAN Mateusz I 6 2 395 8,0 8

9 TUREK Krzysztof I 8 2 145 9,0 9

10 ORNAT Piotr I 4 1 930 10,0 10

11 I 9 1 885 11,0 11

12 I 17 1 640 12,0 12

13 I 12 1 630 13,0 13

14 IZYDORCZYK Daniel I 10 1 365 14,0 14

15 KUTA Marcin I 15 1 185 15,0 15

16 ORNAT Ryszard I 11 1 105 16,0 16

17 KULIKOWSKI Kamil I 14 820 17,0 17

18 TURYK Emil I 18 710 18,0 18

19 WICZLING Daniel I 16 540 19,0 19
30 sierpnia 2024 r.

Jan Kujawski
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IV FEEDEROWE ZAWODY GRAND PRIX POLSKI

rozegrane w dniach 31.08 - 1.09.2024 r. na zb. Rosnowo 

1 I 18 6 360 1,0 1

2 I 9 3 890 2,0 2

3 ZIELONKA Remigiusz I 2 3 290 3,0 3

4 I 3 2 650 4,0 4

5 I 16 2 305 5,0 5

6 GROBOSZ Tomasz I 17 2 170 6,0 6

7 I 10 2 140 7,0 7

8 SZEMRAJ Jakub I 14 1 880 8,0 8

9 I 8 1 610 9,0 9

10 I 7 1 320 10,0 10

11 I 15 1 185 11,0 11

12 MAJGIER Grzegorz I 13 875 12,0 12

13 I 4 870 13,0 13

14 MIZERA Bartosz I 6 765 14,0 14

15 I 12 615 15,0 15

16 WIETECHA Maciej I 1 595 16,0 16

17 WYSOCKI Kamil I 5 535 17,0 17

18 I 19 325 18,0 18

19 I 11 10 19,0 19
30 sierpnia 2024 r.

Jan Kujawski
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IV FEEDEROWE ZAWODY GRAND PRIX POLSKI

rozegrane w dniach 31.08 - 1.09.2024 r. na zb. Rosnowo 

1 DOMITER Paul I 4 3 845 1,0 1

2 I 11 3 770 2,0 2

3 I 2 2 725 3,0 3

4 I 17 2 610 4,0 4

5 I 13 2 600 5,0 5

6 FILIPEK Kamil I 9 2 370 6,0 6

7 KOSTKA Marcin I 10 2 170 7,0 7

8 LANGE Janusz I 3 2 115 8,0 8

9 I 16 1 790 9,0 9

10 NIEMIEC Adam I 12 1 650 10,0 10

11 HERIAK Maksym I 1 1 500 11,0 11

12 I 14 1 465 12,0 12

13 I 7 1 110 13,0 13

14 FORYSIUK Dariusz I 15 1 060 14,0 14

15 CZARNECKI Szczepan I 19 1 030 15,0 15

16 I 8 545 16,0 16

17 KACZMAREK Piotr I 18 530 17,0 17

18 I 6 525 18,0 18

19 I 5 60 19,0 19
30 sierpnia 2024 r.

Jan Kujawski
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IV FEEDEROWE ZAWODY GRAND PRIX POLSKI

rozegrane w dniach 31.08 - 1.09.2024 r. na zb. Rosnowo 

[gram]
Punkty
sektor.

1 I B 18 6 360 1,0 1
2 DOMITER Paul I C 4 3 845 1,0 2
3 STEFANIAK Adam I A 2 3 150 1,0 3
4 I B 9 3 890 2,0 4
5 I C 11 3 770 2,0 5
6 KWOCZ Kamil I A 13 3 085 2,0 6
7 ZIELONKA Remigiusz I B 2 3 290 3,0 7
8 KOSTERA Marcin I A 7 2 860 3,0 8
9 I C 2 2 725 3,0 9

10 KURZEPA Marcin I A 3 2 705 4,0 10
11 I B 3 2 650 4,0 11
12 I C 17 2 610 4,0 12
13 I A 1 2 645 5,0 13
14 I C 13 2 600 5,0 14
15 I B 16 2 305 5,0 15
16 KRAWIECKI Tomasz I A 19 2 630 6,0 16
17 FILIPEK Kamil I C 9 2 370 6,0 17
18 GROBOSZ Tomasz I B 17 2 170 6,0 18
19 I A 5 2 475 7,0 19
20 KOSTKA Marcin I C 10 2 170 7,0 20
21 I B 10 2 140 7,0 21
22 BARAN Mateusz I A 6 2 395 8,0 22
23 LANGE Janusz I C 3 2 115 8,0 23
24 SZEMRAJ Jakub I B 14 1 880 8,0 24
25 TUREK Krzysztof I A 8 2 145 9,0 25
26 I C 16 1 790 9,0 26
27 I B 8 1 610 9,0 27
28 ORNAT Piotr I A 4 1 930 10,0 28

R A Z E M

miejsce
L.p.

Nr
stan.

Se
kt

or

St
at

us
za

w
od

n
ik

a

Prawa autorskie: Witold Laskowski



IV FEEDEROWE ZAWODY GRAND PRIX POLSKI

rozegrane w dniach 31.08 - 1.09.2024 r. na zb. Rosnowo 
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29 NIEMIEC Adam I C 12 1 650 10,0 29
30 I B 7 1 320 10,0 30
31 I A 9 1 885 11,0 31
32 HERIAK Maksym I C 1 1 500 11,0 32
33 I B 15 1 185 11,0 33
34 I A 17 1 640 12,0 34
35 I C 14 1 465 12,0 35
36 MAJGIER Grzegorz I B 13 875 12,0 36
37 I A 12 1 630 13,0 37
38 I C 7 1 110 13,0 38
39 I B 4 870 13,0 39
40 IZYDORCZYK Daniel I A 10 1 365 14,0 40
41 FORYSIUK Dariusz I C 15 1 060 14,0 41
42 MIZERA Bartosz I B 6 765 14,0 42
43 KUTA Marcin I A 15 1 185 15,0 43
44 CZARNECKI Szczepan I C 19 1 030 15,0 44
45 I B 12 615 15,0 45
46 ORNAT Ryszard I A 11 1 105 16,0 46
47 WIETECHA Maciej I B 1 595 16,0 47
48 I C 8 545 16,0 48
49 KULIKOWSKI Kamil I A 14 820 17,0 49
50 WYSOCKI Kamil I B 5 535 17,0 50
51 KACZMAREK Piotr I C 18 530 17,0 51
52 TURYK Emil I A 18 710 18,0 52
53 I C 6 525 18,0 53
54 I B 19 325 18,0 54
55 WICZLING Daniel I A 16 540 19,0 55
56 I C 5 60 19,0 56
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IV FEEDEROWE ZAWODY GRAND PRIX POLSKI

rozegrane w dniach 31.08 - 1.09.2024 r. na zb. Rosnowo 
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57 I B 11 10 19,0 57
30 sierpnia 2024 r.

Jan Kujawski

Prawa autorskie: Witold Laskowski


